
Administration 
Principal Ernest Herrington eherrington@sfchs.org  
Assistant Principal John LaRoche jlaroche@sfchs.org  
  Admin Assistant Kathy Subak ksubak@sfchs.org 
Guidance Counselor Grace Acosta gacosta@sfchs.org  
Guidance Counselor Donna Campbell-Michaels dcampbell@sfchs.org  
Campus Ministry Lisa Garcia lgarcia@sfchs.org  
Advancement Director Sabrina Harris sharris@sfchs.org  
Media Specialist Jennifer Knuth jknuth@sfchs.org  
Athletic Director David Fallo dfallo@sfchs.org  
  Admin Assistant Sandra Fallo sfallo@sfchs.org  
Technology Specialist Claudio Faenza cfaenza@sfchs.org  
Finance Manager Donajean Iuliucci djiuliucci@sfchs.org 
Facilities/Maintenance Andy Adams aadams@sfchs.org  
Office Assistant Shauna Dixon sdixon@sfchs.org 
Food Services Marty Slevin mslevin@sfchs.org  
 Andy Bernard  
   

TEACHING FACULTY for 2014-2015 
To leave a voicemail:  Teacher Phone line – 325-248-0428 

   
Teacher Extension Email Address 
   
Mike Boehlein 4120 mboehlein@sfchs.org  
Maria Buoni 4110 mbuoni@sfchs.org  
Alberto DeSimoni 4117 adesimoni@sfchs.org 
Melissa Diblin 4101 mdiblin@sfchs.org  
Rosalind Ford 4107 rford@sfchs.org  
Lisa Garcia 4114 or 367 lgarcia@sfchs.org  
Sr. Irene Gerdeman 4106 sigerdeman@sfchs.org 
David LaMarre 4102 dlamarre@sfchs.org  
Christopher Lee 4113 clee@sfchs.org  
Sr. Mary Adelll 
Lininger 

4105 alininger@sfchs.org 

Brian McAninch 4109 bmcaninch@sfchs.org  
Jessica McDonald 4111 jmcdonald@sfchs.org  
Jessica Morey 4112 jmorey@sfchs.org 
Martin Roberts 4104 mroberts@sfchs.org 
Robert Scott 4103 rscott@sfchs.org 
Rocco Sementelli 4108 rsementelli@sfchs.org  
Christopher Woodward 4122 cwoodward@sfchs.or  
 
	  


